
  

   

 

 KEY TO SYMBOLS  (FOR DETAILED INFORMATION, SEE BACK OF CALENDAR)  

 NEW STAFF ORIENTATION 
  NO SCHOOL:  IN-SERVICE/WORK TIME 

NS NO SCHOOL:  NON-PAID DAY  

*NS NO SCHOOL:  TIME OWED TO TEACHERS DUE TO PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES, ETC.  

H NO SCHOOL:  HOLIDAY  

FD FULL DAY OF SCHOOL:  NO MONDAY EARLY RELEASE 

 
* 

 

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL:  FULL DAY OF SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS IN GRADES 4K-9 
*10TH, 11TH, & 12TH GRADERS START ON SEPTEMBER 5TH 
 
  

 

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL 
 
 Mondays 
EARLY RELEASE/IN-SERVICE 1 HOUR EARLY DISMISSAL 

 FULL DAYS – NO EARLY DISMISSAL OCT 22, NOV 19, APRIL 15, JUNE 3  

 

 
SCHOOL DISTRICT OF MONROE 

 2018-2019 CALENDAR  
Approved 05/14/18 

                       
JULY 2018 

 

 AUGUST 2018 

 

 SEPTEMBER 2018 

            1 2 3 4        1 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7  5 6 7 8 9 10 11  2 H * 5 6 7 8 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14  12 13 14 15 16 17 18  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21  19 20 21  23 24 25  16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28  26     31   23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

29 30 31              30      (19) 

OCTOBER 2018 

 

 NOVEMBER 2018 

 

 DECEMBER 2018 

             1 2Q 3        1 

 1 2 3 4 5 6  4 5 6 7 8 9 10  2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13  11 12 13 14 15 16 17  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20  18 FD 20  21  H NS 24  16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

21 FD 23 24 25 NS 27  25   26 27 28  T 29 30    23 NS NS NS NS NS 29 

28 29 30 31   (22)        (20)  30 NS     (15) 

JANUARY 2019 

 

 FEBRUARY 2019 

 

 MARCH 2019 

   NS *NS 3 4 5       1 2       1  2 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12  3 4 5 6 7 8 9  3 4 5  T 6 7 8  9 

13 14 15 16 17 18 S 19  10 11 12 13 14 15 16  10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26  17 18 19 20 21 22  23  17 18 19 20 21 22 Q   23 

27 28 29 30 31    24 25 26 27 28    24 NS NS NS NS NS 30 

      (21)        (20)  31      (16) 

APRIL 2019 

 

 MAY 2019 

 

 JUNE 2019         

 
           1 2 3 4        1 

 1 2 3 4 5 6  5 6 7 8 9 10 11  2 FD 4   T 6 7 8 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13  12 13 14 15 16 17 18  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

14 FD 16 17 18 NS 20  19 20 21 22 23 24 25  19 17 18 19 20 21 22 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27  26 H 28 29 30 31   23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

28 29 30    (21)        (22)  30      (3) 



7:00 AM - 3:30 PM -

7:00 AM - 3:30 PM -

7:00 AM - 3:30 PM -

7:00 AM – 4:00 PM -

7:00 AM – 6:00 PM -

4:00 - 8:00 PM -

4:00 – 6:00 PM -

4:30 - 6:30 PM -

5:00 - 6:30 PM -

4:30 - 6:30 PM -

X H

*%
*%

4:00 - 8:00 PM 

7:00 PM

4:00 - 8:00 PM 

4:00 - 8:00 PM 

FD

NS

4:00 – 8:00 PM 

4:00 – 8:00 PM 

4:00 – 8:00 PM 

4:00 – 8:00 PM 

4:00 – 8:00 PM 

4:00 – 8:00 PM 

FD

XH

NS

4:00 - 8:00 PM 

5:30 – 7:30 PM -

5:00 - 7:00 PM -

4:00 - 8:00 PM 

4:00 - 8:00 PM 

4:00 - 8:00 PM 

4:00 - 8:00 PM 

4:00 - 8:00 PM 

4:00 - 8:00 PM 

4:00 - 8:00 PM 

NS

5:00 - 7:00 PM -

FD

4:00 - 8:00 PM 

NS

6:00 – 7:30 PM -

XH

1:30 PM -

FD

%

March 2019

Thursday, April 25

May 2019

PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES: ABRAHAM LINCOLN

PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES: PARKSIDE

ALL DAY SCHOOL - NO EARLY RELEASE

PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES: NORTHSIDE

OPEN HOUSE: MMS 

MEET YOUR TEACHER:  ABRAHAM LINCOLN

Monday, October 15

Thursday, October 11

Monday, October 15

Thursday, March 7

Thursday, October 18

Wednesday, September 5

Monday, September 3

Monday, April 15 ALL DAY SCHOOL - NO EARLY RELEASE

Friday, April 19 NO SCHOOL

OPEN HOUSE: PARKSIDE

PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES: PARKSIDE

December 2018

Thursday, February 21

August 6, 8, 13 & 15 (Mon/Wed)

Wednesday, August 29

August 2018

August 7, 9, 14 & 16 (Tue/Thur)

October 2018

Tuesday, September 4

September 2018

Tuesday, August 14

Wednesday, August 15

Monday, August 13

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS for Grades 10, 11 &12

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS for Grades 4K-9

PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES: MMS

PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES: MHS

DISTRICT ANNUAL MEETING

PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES: MMS

MMS WALK-IN REGISTRATION ASSISTANCE

  2018-2019 CALENDAR

  2018-2019 CALENDAR

MMS WALK-IN REGISTRATION ASSISTANCE

MHS REGISTRATION

MHS REGISTRATION

MMS WALK-IN REGISTRATION ASSISTANCE

OPEN HOUSE: MHS

MEET YOUR TEACHER:  NORTHSIDE

NO SCHOOL: LABOR DAY HOLIDAY

MEET YOUR TEACHER:  PARKSIDE

  2018-2019 CALENDAR

February 2019

Monday, October 22

Thursday, November 8

COURSE INFORMATION NIGHT: MHS   Monday, February 4

PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES: MHS   Monday, January 21

  2018-2019 CALENDAR

January 2019

ALL DAY SCHOOL - NO EARLY RELEASE

  2018-2019 CALENDAR

  2018-2019 CALENDAR

NO SCHOOL: WINTER BREAK

Tuesday, November 13

Monday, November 19

PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES: ABRAHAM LINCOLN

PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES: NORTHSIDE

NO SCHOOL - FALL BREAK

November 2018

Friday, October 26

Thur, Nov. 22 & Fri, Nov.23 NO SCHOOL: THANKSGIVING BREAK

 Mon, Dec 24 - Wed, January 2

INCLEMENT WEATHER MAKE-UP TIME TO BE DETERMINED AS 

NEEDED

PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES: MHS      

April 2019

Thursday, April 11

Monday, June 3

Wednesday, June 5

Monday, May 27

Monday, April 15

Thursday, March 14

Monday, March 18

Mon, Mar 25  - Fri, March 29

Sunday, June 2

June 2019   2018-2019 CALENDAR

NO SCHOOL: MEMORIAL DAY HOLIDAY

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL (BUSES PICK UP ELEM @ 11:15, MMS @ 11:20, MHS @ 

11:25)

ALL DAY SCHOOL - NO EARLY RELEASE

PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES: PARKSIDE

MHS GRADUATION

WORK TIME: STAFF CHECKOUT

NO SCHOOL: SPRING BREAK

  2018-2019 CALENDAR

OPEN HOUSE: NORTHSIDE

  2018-2019 CALENDAR

PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES: PARKSIDE

PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES: MMS      

PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES: ABRAHAM LINCOLN

PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES: NORTHSIDE

PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES: NORTHSIDE

PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES: ABRAHAM LINCOLN

  2018-2019 CALENDAR

OPEN HOUSE: ABRAHAM LINCOLN


